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1 12:30 4&UP F 5.5f

Hourly Miss
Fast Kylie
Gem Lady

Rade in the Knight

Salanbridle Lan

Pop's Monies Gon¢

No Dessert

2 12:58 4&UP

Paris Princess
Granny's Kat
Excell With Elle
Suzie's Honor
Silver Genius
All Lucky Fab
A Far Out Igloo

3 1:26 48&UP

Sanctuary's Omoo!

Sunny Brick
Won Better
Daddy's Crane
Plinko

Think Jazz
Sutter's Galaxy
Kate's Friend
Pikeville

4 1:56 485
Aptitudly the Best

Raptor
Haines Junction

Southern Surgeon

Bold Lucero
Mystery Boot
The Rather

Sparkling Sloane

Deputy Jewel

5 225 3YO

Royal Pebbles
Stag's Glory
Bitsy's Storm
One Bravo Five
Zarb's Bully
Quite Sultry
Secret Buckle
George's Dream
Littlebud

Count On Lee

6 254 48&UP

Cherokee Path

No More Politics

Midnight Pass
Terrificus

J C and Me

Mr. Antagonizer

Pick Your Poison

6mLa
4f La
6mLa
4f La
5mLa
5mLa
4f La

O -0 -~pr~,ONDN

F 1m40

5mKy
4f La
5mLa
7Ky
5mKy
6nmFla
5mLa

6.0f

7glLa
8glLa
8gla
6gla
5gla
7gla
6gla
9gla
9gla

1m1/16

4cKy
4gKy
5hKy
5glLa
Shlll

4glLa
5hFla
5gla
5gla

7.5f

3clLa
3clLa
3clLa
3clLa
3clLa
3clLa
3glLa
3clLa
3clLa
3clLa

5.5f

5hKy
5gKy
6gKy
4gFla
5gKy
4cKy
4cKy
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2

0
0
0
2
0
1
4
1
1
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40
40
25
10

35

Clm 10000N2L

Lanerie C J 119
CampbellJM 119
Wilson E 119
Melancon G 121
Zimmerman R 119
Meche D J 123
Bourque D L 112
Clm 5000
Zimmerman R 119
Meche L J 116
Theriot H J | 116
Melancon G 119
Wilson E 119
Bourque D L 114
Riquelme J 116
Clm 5000N1Y
Melancon G 123
Hernandez B J 123
Meche D J 123
Bourque D L 118
Zimmerman R 123
Hernandez B J 123
Theriot H J | 123
Brown M 123
Meche L J 123
Md 12500
Meche L J 123
Graham J 123
Wilson E 121
Theriot HJ | 118
Bourque D L 116
Bankston Il 113
Brown M 121
Zimmerman R 118
Artieda P J 118

T Md Sp Wt 45k

Bourque D L
Melancon G
Meche L J
Riquelme J
Lanerie C J
Santiago H M
Wilson E
Hernandez B J
Zimmerman R
Graham J

Clm 8000

Lanerie C J
Meche D J
Graham J
Laviolette B
Carmouche S .
Melancon G
Zimmerman R

114
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

119
119
119
121
119
119
119

$18,500

McQueen Richa
Gibson Jonas
Hargrave Kenn
Blanchard Abe
Zenon Curley
Cuevas Ellis
Richards Trac

$16,000

Autrey Cody
Bourque Ricky
Sider Alvin
Ney Andrew T
Simon Charles
Landry Kirk
Zundel Eddie

$17,500

Desormeaux J
Rayburn Greg
Loy F Dewaine
Bourgeois Kei
Tamburello Jo
Angelle Dale
Ladner Patric
Calais Sonny
Hinton Willia

$16,000

Flint Bernard
Fowler Beverl
Huval Kelly
Calais Sonny
Leblanc Shelt
Bankston Earl
Necaise Garre
Calais Sonny
Breaux Wilson

$45,500

Desormeaux J
Murphy Paul H
Leggio Frank
Joseph Harold
Arceneaux Vic
Cormier Donal
Richards Cora
Gibson Jonas
Sibille Ray
Hahn Harold L

$18,000

Amoss Thomas
Tenhundfeld R
Beattie Ryan
Tomillo Thoma
Constantine T
Gibson Jonas
Calhoun Willi

1/4

22.5
22.4
22.7
23.8
23.4
23.4
22.9

1/4

24.5
23.8
24.8
242
23.8
25.8
23.8

1/4

24.2
241
23.2
22.8
23.0
23.3
231
23.4
23.7

1/4

24.8
243
24.0
24.8
25.3
24.9
23.3
24.8
23.9

1/4

25.9
24.0
23.6
22.6
23.0
25.0
241
22.5
24.3
23.3

1/4

221
22.4
22.3
23.2
22.3
22.7
23.0

1/2

47.0
47.0
47.2
48.2
47.9
48.3
47.3

1/2

48.5
48.2
49.3
48.6
47.9
50.4
48.9

1/2

48.5
48.0
471
46.8
46.9
47.5
46.9
47.2
47.4

1/2

49.5
49.3
48.0
49.6
50.7
49.2
47.7
49.6
47.8

1/2

50.4
48.5
48.6
47.2
47.9
494
48.8
47.4
49.2
48.8

1/2

454
46.1
45.7
46.9
46.1
46.4
46.7

3/4

74.3
75.5
75.7
75.4
75.6
76.5
76.9

3/4

75.6
75.4
76.0
75.9
75.7
77.3
76.9

3/4

71.9
72.2
72.6
72.9
731
73.4
73.5
73.7
74.5

3/4

76.1
76.2
75.9
77.2

77.4
76.7
77.9
77.4

3/4

75.3
75.4
75.6
75.0
75.4
76.1
76.1
75.8
77.0
771

3/4

72.3
73.0
73.2
73.0
73.5
73.8
73.8

Sunday, February 4, 2007

1mi

1mi

102.6
102.7
102.8
103.3
103.5
104.2
104.9

1mi

1mi

102.8
103.1
103.7
104.8

105.6
105.6
106.2
107.1

1mi

100.3
102.2
102.6
102.9
103.0
102.9
103.4
104.1
104.8
105.5

1mi

+/-

-9
-10
-9
-3
-6
-8
-7

+/-
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+/-

-2
-7
-10
-10

4
13

-3
11
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-6
-6
-2

-5
-4
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$$

14
10
12
10
16
11
13

$$

13
13
15
14
12
13
12

$$

52
25
13
13
17
13
10
11

8

$$

24
17
11
11
16
15
13
12
11

$$

17
25
21
34
21
28
12
10
17
15

$$

95
23
23
15
16
20
16
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M/L

5-1
5-2
3-1
2-1
8-1
10-1
15-1

M/L

6-1
9-5

3-1
15-1
15-1

M/L

5-2
10-1
3-1
9-2
20-1
12-1

8-1
12-1

M/L

5-2
21
7-2
8-1
12-1
12-1
20-1
15-1
25-1

M/L

10-1

6-1
10-1
20-1

12-1
5-1

4-1
15-1
ML
3-1
5-1

6-1
6-1

7-2
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7 323 3YO

Winyah

House of Silver
Royale With Speed
Clever Angel
Royal War Academ
Jump ‘ien
Kentucky Magic
Sir Jazz

Alabama Gold
Rockerfeller
Pushed for Time
Cipher

Bawdens

Missions Dream

8 3:50 4&UP

Smashing Brass
Pollys Accelerator
Club Siberian
Dixie Colors

Wise Gal
Twosteppincowgirl
Due a Runner
Tejano Thunder

9 4:17 4&UP

Debs Jett

Most Beautiful
Kimua Baby
Equestrian Girls
UR Me

Pure Grade
Sweet On Bertie
Summer Cielo
Baby Its Time

10 4:43 3YO

Bailey's My Girl
Micino
Starbuilder
Miss Lianna
Cupid's Dart
Docstown

Kiki Simone
Rice Festival
Zarb Cleta

1m1/16 T Md Sp Wt 43k

3cKy 13
3cKy 20
3cKy 15
3g0nt 75
3cPa 15
3clll 10
3cKy 0
3cKy 4
3cKy 30
3cFla 60
3cKy 35
3cKy 125
3gKy 20
3cKy 10
F 5.5f
Tmlex 1
6Ky 2
5mArk 1
6mOhi 5
6mLa 1
6Ky 2
6mLa 0
8mKy 5
F 5.5f
5mlex 1
4f Fla 40
4f La 4
5mLa 3
4f Ky 60
5mlex 15
4f Ky 5
5mKy 8
5mOnt 3
F 5.5f
3f La 1
3f La 8
3f La 2
3f La 2
3f La 2
3f La 3
3fLa 10
3f La 2
3f La 4

Albarado R J
Theriot H J |
Graham J
Hernandez B J
Lanerie C J
Campbell J M
Hernandez B J
Laviolette B
Melancon G
Wilson E
Castanon J L
Meche D J
Riquelme J
Riquelme J

Clm 5000

Melancon G
Riquelme J
Graham J
Zimmerman R
Laviolette B
Bourque D L
Brown M
Artieda P J

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

121
119
119
119
116
114
116
119

T Alw 44000N1X

Meche L J
Meche D J
Albarado R J
Wilson E
Campbell J M
Theriot H J |
Laviolette B
Lanerie C J
Graham J

Md 25000

Theriot H J |
Meche D J
Wilson E
Graham J
Arguello F A
FaulR J
Meche L J
Melancon G
Riquelme J

119
119
118
116
119
119
119
119
119

122
118
122
122
118
122
122
122
118

$43,000

Nicks Ralph E
Stewart Dalla
Glenney John
Frostad Mark
Sanders Jamie
Mitchell Anth
Werner Ronny
Heitzmann Eri
Gibson Jonas
Pierce Malcol
McGee Paul J
Asmussen Stev
Stall Albert
Bindner Walte

$16,000

Cuevas Ellis
David Sam B J
Amoss Thomas
Leonard Georg
Ladner Kelly
Leblanc Jeann
Calais Sonny
Necaise Garre

$44,000

Nicks Morris
Asmussen Stev
Gibson Jonas
Broussard Kel
Calhoun Willi
Calhoun Willi
Flint Steve
Wiggins Hal R
Burgess Mike

$23,500

Calhoun Willi
Richards Cora
Breaux Samuel
Schmidt Denis
Savoie Sherma
Blanchard Abe
Leggio Frank
Blanchard Abe
Ney Andrew T

1/4

24.6
241
25.9
23.5
241
24.8
25.0
23.8
24.4
23.2
251
22.3
24.6
25.5

1/4

22.9
23.7
23.3
22.7
23.2
23.4
24.5
24.2

1/4

22.3
221
23.2
24.5
23.5
22.8
23.2
23.4
23.7

1/4

23.4
22.8
22.4
22.3
24.0
23.7
22.6
24.7
22.8

www.racehorserunner.com

1/2

49.6
48.4
50.4
47.8
48.0
48.8
49.3
48.4
48.2
49.2
494
46.0
48.6
49.7

1/2

46.9
47.5
47.2
46.5
48.0
47.7
48.8
491

1/2

45.8
45.7
47.4
48.4
47.5
46.7
46.6
47.6
47.4

1/2

46.9
46.6
47.2
46.7
49.4
50.9
47.8
49.7
48.1

3/4

74.9
74.5
75.8
74.4
74.6
75.4
75.8
75.6
75.5
76.2
76.5
75.0
771
78.0

3/4

74.0
74.9
75.0
76.2
76.1
76.6
76.4
78.6

3/4

72.4
72.9
72.8
72.5
731
73.5
74.4
74.6
75.3

3/4

73.4
72.8
75.9
771
76.8

78.1
78.0
79.0

1mi

100.2
100.6
101.1
101.0
101.1
102.0
102.4
102.7
102.8
103.1
103.5
103.9
105.6
106.3

1mi

1mi

1mi

Sunday, February 4, 2007

+/-

-2
-1

+/-

-6

-3
-6
-8

-3
+/-

-6
-7
-5

-2
5
-2
4

+/-

-6
-12
-1

-13
-1
-12
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M/L

7-2
8-1
12-1
15-1
9-2
6-1
6-1
20-1
15-1
8-1
12-1
10-1
201
20-1

M/L

5-2
5-1
8-5
4-1

20-1
6-1

30-1

30-1

M/L
3-1

5-1
8-1
4-1

12-1

10-1
6-1

20-1

M/L

3-1
4-1
9-2
15-1
12-1
20-1
20-1
12-1



